
2.5%

BERTHING

   ANNUAL BERTHING

                                                   <7m 

                                                   7.1 to 8m

                                                   8.1 to 10m

                                                   10.1 to 12m

                                                   12.1 to 15m

                                                   15m+

   SHORT TERM BERTHING

  PER MONTH (April - September) £39.00

  PER MONTH (October - March) £27.00

  6 MONTHS BERTHING £200

  VISITOR BERTHING £2.65

  SUPERYACHTS & COMMERCIAL 30m+

  PER MONTH (April - September) £20.00

  PER MONTH (October - March) £22.55

                                             7.1 to 8m (min. 7m) £22.05

                                             8.1m - 10m £23.05

                                             10.1m - 12m £25.25

                                             12.1m - 15m £27.35

                                             7.1 to 8m (min. 7m) £15.25

                                             8.1m - 10m £15.75

                                             10.1m - 12m £17.45

                                             12.1m - 15m £18.95

                                             7.1 to 8m (min. 7m) £30.25

                                             8.1m - 10m £31.25

                                             10.1m - 12m £34.35

                                             12.1m - 15m £36.95

  LABOUR Per hour £32.85

  ANTIFOUL PACKAGE Per m £65.00

  HULL / TOPSIDE POLISH Per hour £43.00

  CRANE HIRE Per half hour £65.00

  FORK LIFT HIRE Per half hour £42.00

  MAST STORAGE Per month £15.00

  CRADLE HIRE Per month £40.00

  MOTORBOAT STAND / PROP HIRE Per month £20.50

  OWNERS CRADLE / TRAILER STORAGE Per month £61.50

  MARINA WORKBOAT Per tow £53.00

  SLIPWAY LAUNCH AND RECOVER £20.00

  CAR PARKING / TRAILER PARKING Per Day £5.00

  ADDITIONAL USE OF HOIST Per hour £123.00

£236.45

£237.55

£240.75

£242.00

   Payable in advance, extended periods over 1 month charged at pro-rata rate

   Payable in advance 

 

2020/2021 PRICE LIST                                                                                                                                              
Valid from 1st April 2020

www.whitehavenmarina.co.uk

t: 01946 692435                                                                                                         
e: enquiries@whitehavenmarina.co.uk    

All prices are per metre unless stated otherwise. Length overall of the boat (LOA) includes pushpits, bowsprits, anchors, davits, pulpits, boarding ladders, sterndrives, tenders, 
and any other attachments extending fore or aft of the vessel.

£292.45

£292.45

£295.65

£296.75

£297.75

£298.75

£232.25

£232.25

  Self launch & Recover (inc 1 day car & trailer parking)

  

  Minimum charge 1/2 hour

  Includes: Drive to / from hoist, lift out, pressure wash & hold in temp. cradle max. 1 hr. Excludes towing operations. 

  Includes: lift in and drive to berth. Excludes towing operations. 

  Towing by workboat (inside marina only)

Terms of business are as published and available in our offices, website or by request. All berth holders are required to conform to the Marina Licence and Rules when keeping a boat in Whitehaven Marina 
copies of which are available from the Marina Office. Acceptance of a berth within the marina confirms acceptance of these terms.

ADDITIONAL YARD SERVICES

West Strand Marina 
per metre per annum

Lowther & Queens Marina's 
per metre per annum

all pricing includes VAT @ 20%

Including 6 weeks storage ashore 
April - September. Excluding boat 
lifting, washing, cradles / 
motorboat stands etc.

Price on Application

  Minimum hire 1/2 hour

  Inc. Drive to / from hoist, lift out, wash off,  1 coat of antifoul & relaunch

  Inc. labour & materials

  1t crane Inc. Banksman (minimum hire 1/2 hr) 

  Inc. Operator (minimum hire 1/2 hr)

  Mast to be clearly labelled with vessel name

  Includes cradle, shoring, blocks and strapping

  Includes motorboat stands / Props, keel blocks and strapping

  Trailer / cradle to be clearly labelled with vessel name

  YARD STORAGE

   LIFT, WASH, & SET DOWN

   LIFT, WASH, HOLD & RELAUNCH

  Includes: drive from berth, lift out pressure wash and set down in cradle / motorboat stands or transport.                                                                                                
Excludes towing operations.

   Annual bertholders 6 weeks summer storage inclusive

   Annual bertholders receive 50% discount on published rates

   LAUNCH 


