

## 2020/2021 PRICE LIST Valid from 1st April 2020

t: 01946 692435 e: enquiries@whitehavenmarina.co.uk www.whitehavenmarina.co.uk

All prices are per metre unless stated otherwise. Length overall of the boat (LOA) includes pushpits, bowsprits, anchors, davits, pulpits, boarding ladders, sterndrives, tenders, and any other attachments extending fore or aft of the vessel.

BERTHING		Lowther & Queens Marina's per metre per annum			West Strand Marina per metre per annum	all pricing includes VAT @ 20%	
ANNUAL BERTHIN	G						
	<7m		£292.45		£232.25		
	7.1 to 8m	£292.45			£232.25		
8.1 to 10m		£295.65			£236.45	Including 6 weeks storage ashore April - September. Excluding boat lifting, washing, cradles / motorboat stands etc.	
10.1 to 12m		£296.75			£237.55		
12.1 to 15m		£297.75			£240.75		
15m+		£298.75			£242.00		
SHORT TERM BER	RTHING						
PER MONTH (April - September)		£39.00	Payable in advance, extended periods over 1 month charged at the rate				
PER MONTH (October - March)		£27.00	- Payable in advance, extended periods over 1 month charged at pro-rata rate				
6 MONTHS BERTHING		£200	Payable in advance				
VISITOR BERTHING		£2.65					
SUPERYACHTS & COMMERCIAL 30m+		Price on Applic	- I elication				
			Y	ARD STORAG	E		
PER MONTH (April - September)		£20.00	Annual bertholders 6 weeks summer storage inclusive				
PER MONTH (October - March)		£22.55	Annual bertholders receive 50% discount on published rates				
LIFT, WASH, & SET DOWN							
	7.1 to 8m (min. 7m)	£22.05					
	8.1m - 10m	£23.05	05 Includes: drive from berth, lift out pressure wash and set down in cradle / motorboat stands or transport.  Excludes towing operations				
	10.1m - 12m	£25.25					
	▼ 12.1m - 15m	£27.35					
LAUNCH							
	7.1 to 8m (min. 7m)	£15,25	£15.25				
	8.1m - 10m	£15.75	Includes: lift in and drive to berth. Excludes towing operations.				
	10.1m - 12m	£17.45					
	12.1m - 15m	£18.95					
		LIFT, WASH, HOLD & RELAUNCH					
	7.1 to 8m (min. 7m)	£30.25					
	8.1m - 10m	£31.25	Includes: Drive to / from hoist, lift out, pressure wash & hold in temp. cradle max. 1 hr. Excludes towing operations.				
	10.1m - 12m	£34.35					
	12.1m - 15m	£36.95					
		ADDITIONAL YARD SERVICES					
LABOUR		Per hour	£32.85	Minimum hire			
ANTIFOUL PACKAGE		Per m	£65.00	Inc. Drive to / from hoist, lift out, wash off, 1 coat of antifoul & relaunch			
HULL / TOPSIDE POLISH		Per hour	£43.00 Inc. labour & materials				
CRANE HIRE		Per half hour	£65.00 1t crane Inc. Banksman (minimum hire 1/2 hr)				
FORK LIFT HIRE		Per half hour	£42.00 Inc. Operator (minimum hire 1/2 hr)				
MAST STORAGE		Per month	£15.00	,	arly labelled with vessel name		
CRADLE HIRE		Per month	£40.00		e, shoring, blocks and strapping		
MOTORBOAT STAND / PROP HIRE		Per month	£20.50		rboat stands / Props, keel blocks and strap	ping	
OWNERS CRADLE / TRAILER STORAGE		Per month	£61.50		to be clearly labelled with vessel name	-	
MARINA WORKBOAT		Per tow	£53.00		rkboat (inside marina only)		
SLIPWAY LAUNCH AND RECOVER			£20.00	-	Recover (inc 1 day car & trailer parking)		
CAR PARKING / TRAILER PARKING		Per Day	£5.00	22	(, a dano panning)		
ADDITIONAL USE OF HOIST		Per hour	£123.00 Minimum charge 1/2 hour				
					ired to conform to the Marina Licence and Rules	s when keeping a hoat in Whitehaven Marina	